
Samstag, 14. April 2018
ZSV Clubmeisterschaft

ungerade Nr. = rote Piste
gerade Nr. = blaue Piste

ZSV Clubmeisterschaft 2018

Parallelslalom

St-Nr. Name Jahr Zeit Club

U12 - U16

 1 - Circus Halli Galli Totalzeiten : 01:08.35

81 Miggiano Alessio 2002 00:15.75 RGZO

82 Altwegg Sereina 2003 00:18.45 RGZO

83 Lattmann Luca 2004 00:16.97 RGZO

84 Meier Nicolas 2003 00:17.18 RGZO

 2 - RiSa 1 Totalzeiten : 01:08.81

21 Blom Till 2003 00:15.69 RiSa

22 Moraz Gian Marco 2002 00:18.22 RiSa

23 Elsener Linda 2005 00:17.52 RiSa

24 Bosshart Lino 2005 00:17.38 RiSa

3 - JO Altendorf 1 Totalzeiten : 01:09.88

9 Meinhold Annika 2003 00:17.14 Altendorf

10 Rüegg Jamie 2006 00:18.33 Altendorf

11 Ziltener Moritz 2002 00:17.70 Altendorf

12 Van Welie Sanne 2002 00:16.71 Altendorf

 4 - Feusisberg JO 3 Totalzeiten : 01:09.91

41 Oberlin Nils 2006 00:17.62 Feusisberg

42 Frei Allegra 2006 00:17.73 Feusisberg

43 Knüsel Colin 2005 00:17.06 Feusisberg

44 Manser Sandro 2005 00:17.50 Feusisberg

 5 - Drusberg JO Totalzeiten : 01:10.07

29 Wiget Sarina 2004 00:17.97 Drusberg

30 Fuchs Silvan 2005 00:17.56 Drusberg

31 Reichmuth Noa 2004 00:16.44 Drusberg

32 Wiget Roman 2006 00:18.10 Drusberg

 6 - Feusisberg JO 2 Totalzeiten : 01:10.65

37 Freitag Mikka 2003 00:17.53 Feusisberg

38 Ziltener Livio 2002 00:17.16 Feusisberg

39 Oberlin Lars 2003 00:17.59 Feusisberg

40 Grab Nils 2002 00:18.37 Feusisberg

7 - SCE JO Girls Totalzeiten : 01:15.49

61 Hoenes Laura 2004 00:17.98 Einsiedeln

62 Schädler Steffanie 2002 00:17.86 Einsiedeln

63 Reichmuth Tanja 2005 00:20.17 Einsiedeln

64 Setz Jessica 2003 00:19.48 Einsiedeln
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 8 - Feusisberg JO 4 Totalzeiten : 01:15.60

69 Weibel Simon 2004 00:18.82 Feusisberg

70 Imfeld Yanick 2002 00:19.43 Feusisberg

71 Ziltener Vera 2005 00:18.44 Feusisberg

72 Oberlin Jana 2005 00:18.91 Feusisberg

 9 - JO 3 RG Albis Totalzeiten : 01:16.23

45 Muntwyler Raphael 2004 00:17.91 Hausen

46 Benz Aline 2006 00:19.47 Hausen

47 Eschle Cédric 2005 00:17.62 Hausen

48 Muntwyler Michael 2005 00:21.23 Hausen

 10 - JO Egg 1 Totalzeiten : 01:17.81

17 Hermann Julien 2002 00:15.94 Egg

18 Rosemann Linus 2006 00:18.88 Egg

19 Keller Ladina 2006 00:21.75 Egg

20 Trinkner Marie-Louise 2009 00:21.24 Egg

 11 - RiSa 2 Totalzeiten : 01:18.25

77 Pogorevic Raphael 2006 00:19.40 RiSa

78 Elsener Lars 2006 00:20.44 RiSa

79 Bosshart Ilia 2003 00:19.11 RiSa

80 Graf Sandro 2002 00:19.30 RiSa

 12 - Goldiger Blitz Totalzeiten : 01:20.00

65 Fretz Leon 2005 00:19.24 Goldingen

66 Hüppi Lars 2006 00:20.30 Goldingen

67 Blöchlinger Simon 2005 00:21.10 Goldingen

68 Winkler Yves 2004 00:19.36 Goldingen

 13 - JO Egg 2 Totalzeiten : 01:21.02

53 Quinzi Viona 2008 00:22.09 Egg

54 Quinzi Alina 2006 00:20.22 Egg

55 Schweda Olivia 2006 00:19.10 Egg

56 Spring Livio 2007 00:19.61 Egg

 14 - SCE JO Boys Totalzeiten : 01:21.81

13 Kälin Alain 2005 00:17.41 Einsiedeln

14 Kälin Nico 2006 00:18.20 Einsiedeln

15 Kälin Tom 2006 00:18.61 Einsiedeln

16 Arpagaus Curdin 2007 00:27.59 Einsiedeln
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 15 - MiJO RG Albis Totalzeiten : 01:28.54

73 Burkhard Niklas 2005 00:21.39 Hausen

74 Eschle Ladina 2007 00:21.09 Hausen

75 Escher Severin 2008 00:21.16 Hausen

76 Rüegsegger Sebastian 2009 00:24.90 Hausen

 16 - JO 1 RG Albis Totalzeiten : 01:30.07

5 Muntwyler Madlaina 2002 00:17.68 Hausen

6 Schär Cyrill 2004 00:37.66 Hausen

7 Dugar Tina 2004 00:16.64 Hausen

8 Buser Alex 2004 00:18.09 Hausen

 17 - JO Wägital Totalzeiten : 01:33.06

49 Mächler Severin 2010 00:26.80 Wägital

50 Mächler Jan 2008 00:26.62 Wägital

51 Mächler Corinne 2006 00:20.46 Wägital

52 Ziltener Anika 2006 00:19.18 Wägital

nicht Klassierte

Feusisberg JO 1

1 Marc Antoine 2002 Feusisberg DSQ

2 Reichmuth Adrian 2003 00:16.38 Feusisberg

3 Rhyner Eleny 2004 Feusisberg DNF

4 Oberlin Saskia 2002 00:17.15 Feusisberg

JO 2 RG Albis

27 Hintz Hanna 2005 00:18.34 Hausen

28 Von Schulthess Alon 2005 00:17.31 Hausen

ZüriLeu JO

33 Baker Willa 2005 00:18.70 ZüriLeu

34 Speck Anina 2005 ZüriLeu DSQ

35 Langhans Lian 2006 00:18.40 ZüriLeu

36 Speck Carmen 2007 00:22.09 ZüriLeu

JO Altendorf 2

57 Forrer Salome 2006 00:19.74 Altendorf

58 Wolf Alexandra 2007 Altendorf DNF

59 Tolereva Karolina 2007 00:21.80 Altendorf

60 Harry Dylan 2006 00:23.83 Altendorf
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U11

 1 - RiSa 3 Totalzeiten : 01:17.65

105 Bär Ghislain 2007 00:19.87 RiSa

106 Bosshart Nila 2007 00:19.74 RiSa

107 Müller Isabel 2007 00:19.04 RiSa

108 Krause-Thorö Sille 2008 00:19.00 RiSa

 2 - Feusisberg Mini 1 Totalzeiten : 01:20.03

89 Gavrila Bogdan 2007 00:19.30 Feusisberg

90 Manser Ramon 2007 00:19.71 Feusisberg

91 Menzi Gianluca 2007 00:20.01 Feusisberg

92 Rhyner Malin 2007 00:21.01 Feusisberg

 3 - Drusberg Mini Totalzeiten : 01:20.69

113 Fässler Nadina 2007 00:19.53 Drusberg

114 Reichmuth Ryan 2007 00:19.04 Drusberg

115 Marty Leandro 2007 00:21.58 Drusberg

116 Auf der Maur Noah 2007 00:20.54 Drusberg

 4 - Mini 1 RG Albis Totalzeiten : 01:22.97

97 Huber Yves 2009 00:22.15 Hausen

98 Burkhard Janis 2009 00:20.48 Hausen

99 Mainberger Andrin 2007 00:20.03 Hausen

100 Grimshaw Thomas 2007 00:20.31 Hausen

 5 - ZüriLeu Mini Knaben Totalzeiten : 01:22.99

101 Alfaré Moritz 2007 00:20.68 ZüriLeu

102 Langhans Noah 2007 00:18.26 ZüriLeu

103 Baker August 2007 00:21.02 ZüriLeu

104 Klemm Nils 2007 00:23.03 ZüriLeu

 6 - SCE Mini Raben Totalzeiten : 01:24.07

117 Arpagaus Donat 2009 00:21.87 Einsiedeln

118 Strüby Sven 2007 00:21.28 Einsiedeln

119 Kälin Jill 2009 00:20.71 Einsiedeln

120 Kälin Dave 2009 00:20.21 Einsiedeln

 7 - RiSa 4 Totalzeiten : 01:24.38

149 Bosshart Luan 2010 00:21.37 RiSa

150 Müler Raphael 2010 00:18.99 RiSa

151 Gut Lionel 2008 00:22.48 RiSa

152 Rusterholz Tobias 2007 00:21.54 RiSa
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 8 - Feusisberg Mini 3 Totalzeiten : 01:25.43

145 Freitag Minna 2007 00:20.50 Feusisberg

146 Müller Matilda Sofie 2010 00:22.62 Feusisberg

147 Müller Caspar 2007 00:20.93 Feusisberg

148 Seeholzer Leonie 2008 00:21.38 Feusisberg

 9 - Feusisberg Mini 2 Totalzeiten : 01:26.01

109 Frei Stella 2007 00:20.25 Feusisberg

110 Marc Claire 2008 00:21.92 Feusisberg

111 Feusi Yannick 2008 00:21.40 Feusisberg

112 Frei Gian 2007 00:22.44 Feusisberg

 10 - ZüriLeu Mini Mädchen 1 Totalzeiten : 01:26.67

133 Alfaré Anouk 2009 00:20.24 ZüriLeu

134 Blattmann Lily Ann 2009 00:21.06 ZüriLeu

135 Wiedmer Lia 2007 00:20.72 ZüriLeu

136 Cavigelli Sophie 2008 00:24.65 ZüriLeu

 11 - Wirbelwind Totalzeiten : 01:29.02

93 Blöchlinger Finley 2007 00:25.60 Goldingen

94 Tschümperlin Robin 2007 00:18.92 Goldingen

95 Gübeli Demian 2007 00:20.28 Goldingen

96 Tschümperlin Dennis 2009 00:24.22 Goldingen

 12 - Feusisberg Mini 4 Totalzeiten : 01:31.01

129 Marc Rose 2008 00:22.81 Feusisberg

130 Oberlin Lynn 2008 00:22.25 Feusisberg

131 Dechow Laudris 2010 00:24.86 Feusisberg

132 Thommen Joonas 2009 00:21.09 Feusisberg

 13 - ZüriLeu Mini Mädchen 2 Totalzeiten : 01:38.82

153 Langhans Joanah 2009 00:23.19 ZüriLeu

154 Speck Viola 2010 00:24.51 ZüriLeu

155 Schlauri Philipp 2008 00:24.13 ZüriLeu

156 Cavigelli Jonas 2011 00:26.99 ZüriLeu

 14 - Mini 2 RG Albis Totalzeiten : 01:39.56

141 Heimann Carlo 2009 00:21.80 Hausen

142 Mainberger Tino 2010 00:25.17 Hausen

143 Hinteregger Aurelia 2010 00:26.03 Hausen

144 Escher Anna 2011 00:26.56 Hausen
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 15 - Egg Minis Totalzeiten : 01:40.86

125 Rosemann Liv 2008 00:25.16 Egg

126 Faden Nayeli 2009 00:26.16 Egg

127 Di Lorenzo Noémie 2009 00:24.78 Egg

128 Faden Soleil 2011 00:24.76 Egg

 16 - Lucky Lee Roy Totalzeiten : 01:42.94

137 Blöchlinger Lee Roy 2010 00:24.09 Goldingen

138 Luck Jana 2007 00:26.66 Goldingen

139 Blöchlinger Julia 2008 00:25.53 Goldingen

140 Luck Livia 2009 00:26.66 Goldingen

 17 - Mini Altendorf Totalzeiten : 01:46.72

121 Rüegg Anouk 2009 00:25.87 Altendorf

122 Marti Jetana 2008 00:26.51 Altendorf

123 Marti Laya 2010 00:26.35 Altendorf

124 Böni Mailin 2011 00:27.99 Altendorf

 18 - Feusisberg Mini 5 Totalzeiten : 01:55.74

157 Rossel Moritz 2011 00:29.51 Feusisberg

158 Essinger Arth-Aurel 2009 00:27.95 Feusisberg

159 Dechow Carla 2012 00:28.29 Feusisberg

160 Rossel Luca Marie 2013 00:29.99 Feusisberg
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Damen

 1 - Damen Hausen am Albis Totalzeiten : 01:12.34

173 Müller Lea 2002 00:17.33 Hausen

174 Moser Lucia 1999 00:17.23 Hausen

175 Moser Rachel 1996 00:18.50 Hausen

176 Meier Lisa 1995 00:19.28 Hausen

 2 - Egg Ladies Totalzeiten : 01:13.19

169 Hermann Audrey 2000 00:16.78 Egg

170 Illi Sabrina 2001 00:18.62 Egg

171 Pfister Ramona 1991 00:18.82 Egg

172 L'Hôte Julie 2000 00:18.97 Egg

 3 - SC Drusberg Damen Totalzeiten : 01:15.47

177 Jung Monika 1998 00:17.09 Drusberg

178 Fässler Chiara 2001 00:21.46 Drusberg

179 Wiget Daniela 1979 00:17.45 Drusberg

180 Fuchs Rita 1976 00:19.47 Drusberg

 4 - RiSa Damen Totalzeiten : 01:22.88

185 Elsener Andrea 1970 00:22.56 RiSa

186 Graf Elvira 2000 00:21.46 RiSa

187 Baumgartner Corinne 1979 00:17.52 RiSa

188 Bosshart Flavia 1977 00:21.34 RiSa

nicht Klassierte

Feusisberg Frauenpower

181 Zürcher Lara 1995 00:16.00 Feusisberg

182 Steger Nicole 1973 Feusisberg DNF

183 Hegner Stefanie 1997 00:18.16 Feusisberg

184 Pfyl Jenny 2001 00:19.06 Feusisberg

ZüriLeu Damen

189 Hausmann Eva 1972 00:25.07 ZüriLeu

190 Langhans Barbara 1976 00:22.45 ZüriLeu

191 Ulman Elena 1997 00:17.40 ZüriLeu

192 Schenkel Alexia 1996 ZüriLeu DNF
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Herren

 1 - Feusisberg All-Stars 1 Totalzeiten : 01:03.39

233 Zürcher Ramon 1991 00:15.76 Feusisberg

234 Amstutz Gianluca 1997 00:15.47 Feusisberg

235 Hegner Patrick 2000 00:16.19 Feusisberg

236 Barandun Lucien 1997 00:15.97 Feusisberg

 2 - Drusberg Elite Totalzeiten : 01:05.57

245 Bless Martin 1993 00:16.02 Drusberg

246 Holdener Kevin 1990 00:15.80 Drusberg

247 Kryenbühl Rolf 1992 00:16.94 Drusberg

248 Marty Fredy 1971 00:16.81 Drusberg

 3 - Feusisberg All-Stars 2 Totalzeiten : 01:08.91

261 Hegner Adrian 1997 00:16.89 Feusisberg

262 Zurbuchen Severin 1995 00:17.10 Feusisberg

263 Grab Robin 2000 00:16.82 Feusisberg

264 Fässler Roger 1985 00:18.10 Feusisberg

 4 - SCE Herrn Totalzeiten : 01:09.29

253 Luna Reto 1986 00:17.60 Einsiedeln

254 Fritsche Köbi 1981 00:17.90 Einsiedeln

255 Kälin Ronny 1992 00:16.95 Einsiedeln

256 Grätzer Andreas 1988 00:16.84 Einsiedeln

 5 - Egg 1 Totalzeiten : 01:10.56

229 Suter Dany 1995 00:17.99 Egg

230 Suter Kevin 1993 00:18.20 Egg

231 Bühler Jonas 1993 00:16.87 Egg

232 Sommerhalder Loris 1998 00:17.50 Egg

 6 - Herren Hausen Totalzeiten : 01:11.14

269 Studer Marco 1992 00:17.93 Hausen

270 Huber Robin 1995 00:17.99 Hausen

271 Ravasio Sandro 1987 00:16.27 Hausen

272 Lüthi Tino 1994 00:18.95 Hausen

 7 - Egg 2 Totalzeiten : 01:15.38

281 Gebhardt Stefan 1992 00:20.44 Egg

282 Bürgi Jonas 1998 00:18.20 Egg

283 Tomezzoli Romano 1980 00:16.22 Egg

284 Baudois Florian 1996 00:20.52 Egg
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 8 - Team Chrüter Totalzeiten : 01:15.86

237 Büsser Ronnie 1985 00:17.53 Goldingen

238 Wildhaber Adrian 1989 00:20.37 Goldingen

239 Blöchlinger Reto 1973 00:19.24 Goldingen

240 Blöchlinger Roger 1993 00:18.72 Goldingen

9 - ZüriLeu Herren Totalzeiten : 01:19.02

273 Wiedmer Oliver 1979 00:21.87 ZüriLeu

274 Blattmann Marc 1977 00:20.38 ZüriLeu

275 Forster Silvan 1993 00:16.24 ZüriLeu

276 Speck Roberto 1962 00:20.53 ZüriLeu

 10 - RiSa Herren 2 Totalzeiten : 01:19.99

277 Graf Fabio 1996 00:19.13 RiSa

278 Thorö Preben 1965 00:21.20 RiSa

279 Bosshart Marco 1974 00:19.41 RiSa

280 Pogorevc Tobias 1970 00:20.25 RiSa

 11 - Team Chäfer Totalzeiten : 01:28.87

265 Fischer Stefan 1985 00:21.50 Goldingen

266 Tresch Adrian 2001 00:24.40 Goldingen

267 Winkler Jörn 1976 00:21.41 Goldingen

268 Luck Silvio 1980 00:21.56 Goldingen

nicht Klassierte

Drusberg Elite 2

257 Reichmuth Nils 1996 Drusberg DNF

258 Auf der Maur Elias 2001 00:19.16 Drusberg

259 Reichmuth Lars 2000 00:18.00 Drusberg

260 Marty Remo 2002 00:18.56 Drusberg

Junioren Hausen

241 Ochsner Cedric 1998 00:15.40 Hausen

242 Moser Andri 2001 Hausen DNF

243 Wenk Kai 2000 00:15.95 Hausen

244 Mächler Reto 2001 00:15.54 Hausen

RiSa Herren 1

249 Vanoli Sandro 1996 00:17.81 RiSa

250 Strickler Sascha 2001 00:16.52 RiSa

251 Graf Marco 1998 RiSa DNF

252 Vanoli Ramon 2000 00:20.19 RiSa
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 1 - Feusisberg Grufties Totalzeiten : 01:15.45

209 Oberlin Hansruedi 1968 00:18.94 Feusisberg

210 Lechner Michael 1965 00:20.43 Feusisberg

211 Steger Diego 1967 00:17.88 Feusisberg

212 Frei Fabian 1976 00:18.20 Feusisberg

 2 - Egg Oldies Totalzeiten : 01:18.42

197 Meili Max 1941 00:21.31 Egg

198 Albers Olmar 1963 00:19.61 Egg

199 Hermann Charles 1964 00:18.48 Egg

200 Quinzi Bruno 1969 00:19.02 Egg

 3 - Sportkameraden 1 Hausen Totalzeiten : 01:19.12

205 Markstalhler Marcel 1958 00:17.76 Hausen

206 Sterba Josef 1966 00:19.81 Hausen

207 Benz Christian 1974 00:19.73 Hausen

208 Mainberger Rafael 1976 00:21.82 Hausen

 4 - Yetti Höckler Totalzeiten : 01:19.14

213 Gübeli Patrick 1971 00:18.81 Goldingen

214 Gmür Hans 1963 00:19.30 Goldingen

215 Rüegg Kari 1959 00:20.29 Goldingen

216 Gmür Doris 1966 00:20.74 Goldingen

 5 - Sportkameraden 2 Hausen Totalzeiten : 01:23.79

221 Keller Silvio 1964 00:20.84 Hausen

222 Violetti Werner 1951 00:20.65 Hausen

223 Huber Roger 1969 00:21.26 Hausen

224 Nützel Andi 1967 00:21.04 Hausen

nicht Klassierte

Fast & Furious 4

217 Ziltener Sascha 1972 00:18.86 Altendorf

218 Klaas Bloom 1967 00:25.57 Altendorf

219 Ott Ralf 1970 Altendorf DNF

220 Meinhold Udo 1965 00:23.88 Altendorf
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Klassierte

1 Feusisberg 2 Reichmuth Adrian 2003 Knaben 16.38 1:56.80

4 Oberlin Saskia 2002 Mädchen 17.15

234 Amstutz Gianluca 1997 Junioren 15.47

183 Hegner Stefanie 1997 Juniorinnen 18.16

181 Zürcher Lara 1995 Damen 16.00

233 Zürcher Ramon 1991 Herren 15.76

211 Steger Diego 1967 SK 17.88

2 Hausen 28 Von Schulthess Alon 2005 Knaben 17.31 1:59.11

7 Dugar Tina 2004 Mädchen 16.64

241 Ochsner Cedric 1998 Junioren 15.40

174 Moser Lucia 1999 Juniorinnen 17.23

175 Moser Rachel 1996 Damen 18.50

271 Ravasio Sandro 1987 Herren 16.27

205 Markstalhler Marcel 1958 SK 17.76

3 Drusberg 31 Reichmuth Noa 2004 Knaben 16.44 1:59.56

29 Wiget Sarina 2004 Mädchen 17.97

259 Reichmuth Lars 2000 Junioren 18.00

177 Jung Monika 1998 Juniorinnen 17.09

179 Wiget Daniela 1979 Damen 17.45

246 Holdener Kevin 1990 Herren 15.80

248 Marty Fredy 1971 SK 16.81

4 Egg 17 Hermann Julien 2002 Knaben 15.94 2:02.84

55 Schweda Olivia 2006 Mädchen 19.10

232 Sommerhalder Loris 1998 Junioren 17.50

169 Hermann Audrey 2000 Juniorinnen 16.78

171 Pfister Ramona 1991 Damen 18.82

283 Tomezzoli Romano 1980 Herren 16.22

199 Hermann Charles 1964 SK 18.48

5 RiSa 21 Blom Till 2003 Knaben 15.69 2:05.93

23 Elsener Linda 2005 Mädchen 17.52

250 Strickler Sascha 2001 Junioren 16.52

186 Graf Elvira 2000 Juniorinnen 21.46

187 Baumgartner Corinne 1979 Damen 17.52

249 Vanoli Sandro 1996 Herren 17.81

279 Bosshart Marco 1974 SK 19.41
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Nicht klassierte

Altendorf 10 Rüegg Jamie 2006 Knaben 18.33

12 Van Welie Sanne 2002 Mädchen 16.71

217 Ziltener Sascha 1972 SK 18.86

Einsiedeln 13 Kälin Alain 2005 Knaben 17.41

62 Schädler Steffanie 2002 Mädchen 17.86

256 Grätzer Andreas 1988 Herren 16.84

Goldingen 94 Tschümperlin Robin 2007 Knaben 18.92

266 Tresch Adrian 2001 Junioren 24.40

216 Gmür Doris 1966 Damen 20.74

237 Büsser Ronnie 1985 Herren 17.53

213 Gübeli Patrick 1971 SK 18.81

RGZO 81 Miggiano Alessio 2002 Knaben 15.75

82 Altwegg Sereina 2003 Mädchen 18.45

Wägital 50 Mächler Jan 2008 Knaben 26.62

52 Ziltener Anika 2006 Mädchen 19.18

ZüriLeu 102 Langhans Noah 2007 Knaben 18.26

33 Baker Willa 2005 Mädchen 18.70

191 Ulman Elena 1997 Juniorinnen 17.40

190 Langhans Barbara 1976 Damen 22.45

275 Forster Silvan 1993 Herren 16.24

276 Speck Roberto 1962 SK 20.53


